Easy Walking Inc.
1478 Dillon Rd.
Maple Glen, PA 19002
Phone: 215-654-1626 Fax: 215-654-8980
www.easy-walking.com

Price List/Order Form

Toddler Unit The “Up n’ Go” 20, 20P
(Max Load- 100lb, Height-2’ to 3”)

Name: Age Height Weight
Address City State Zip code
Phone Email Name of Therapist
Retail Price
o “Upn Go” Toddler P/N 20-10-000 $2350
e Toddler Mobility Unit with one set of pistons (30lb.)
e Toddler Suspension Unit
o “Upn Go” Toddler - Portable P/N 20-10-000P $2580

e Portable Toddler Mobility Unit with one set of pistons (30lb.)

e Toddler Suspension Unit
0 6” Wheels option (large wheels) P/N 100-70-000
a0 Color option: O Silver 0 Red 0O Blue

Accessories

o Additional Toddler Suspension Unit P/N 20-20-000

0 Additional Support Pistons

a 15 1b. Set
a 30lb. Set

0 Adjustable Handles set

P/N 20-10-001
P/N 20-10-002

P/N 100-10-010

0 Mobile Toddler Arm Support set P/N 20-15-000

O Scissoring support

o Front wheel swivel lock

P/N 100-10-020

P/N 100-10-021

o Soft Chest Support - Toddler P/N 20-85-000

0 Adjustable Tray

Warranty -1 year

Prices do not include shipping
Prices are subject to change
Some assembly required

P/N 50-90-000

$220

$570
$330

$190
$900
$350
$215

$590

$540
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