Easy Walking Inc. 1478 Dillon Rd. Maple Glen, PA 19002 Phone: 215-654-1626 Fax: 215-654-8980

www.easy-walking.com

Price List/Order Form

Toddler Unit The "Up n' Go" 20, 20P

(Max Load- 100lb, Height-2' to 3')

Name:		Age Height	Weight
Ado	dressCity	State	_ Zip code
Phone Email		Name of Therapist	
			Retail Price
	"Up n Go" Toddler	P/N 20-10-000	\$2350
	Toddler Mobility Unit with one set of the Toddler Syspension Unit	of pistons (30lb.)	
	Toddler Suspension Unit"Up n Go" Toddler - Portable	P/N 20-10-000P	\$2580
	Portable Toddler Mobility Unit with	one set of pistons (301	b.)
	Toddler Suspension Unit6" Wheels option (large wheels)	P/N 100-70-000	\$220
	Color option: Silver Red Blue		·
	Accessories		
	Additional Toddler Suspension Unit	P/N 20-20-000	\$570
	Additional Support Pistons		\$330
	15 lb. Set	P/N 20-10-001	
	30 lb. Set	P/N 20-10-002	
	Adjustable Handles set	P/N 100-10-010	\$190
	Mobile Toddler Arm Support set	P/N 20-15-000	\$900
	Scissoring support	P/N 100-10-020	\$350
	Front wheel swivel lock	P/N 100-10-021	\$215
	Soft Chest Support – Toddler	P/N 20-85-000	\$590
	Adjustable Tray	P/N 50-90-000	\$540